
COLLEGE E- MAIL # 

Human Medicine human-med@hama-univ.edu.sy 1 

Dentistry  Medicine 
 

dentist@hama-univ.edu.sy   2 

The pharmacy pharma@hama-univ.edu.sy 3 

Nursing nursing@hama-univ.edu.sy 4 

Veterinary Medicine vet-med@hama-univ.edu.sy 5 

Architecture Engineering arc@hama-univ.edu.sy 6 

Agricultural Engineering agri@hama-univ.edu.sy 7 

Economy economy@hama-univ.edu.sy 8 

Education edu@hama-univ.edu.sy 9 

Arts and Humanities arts@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Sports sport@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Science science@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Applied College practical@hama-univ.edu.sy 13 

Civil Engineering civil@hama-univ.edu.sy 14 

Students  Union nuss@hama-univ.edu.sy 15 

 

INSTITUTE E- MAIL # 

I.   Veterinary Medicine vet-ins@hama-univ.edu.sy 1 

I.  Dentistry 
 

dentist-ins@hama-univ.edu.sy  2 

Agricultural Institute agri-ins@hama-univ.edu.sy 3 

I.  Medical Services human-ins@hama-univ.edu.sy 4 
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Computer Institute comp-ins@hama-univ.edu.sy 5 

Central Administration E- Mail                                   # 

Office of the President president@hama-univ.edu.sy 1 

Secretary of the        
University 

s-univ@hama-univ.edu.sy 1 

University Council council-univ@hama-univ.edu.sy 3 

Scientific Deputy vps@hama-univ.edu.sy 4 

Administrative Deputy vpa@hama-univ.edu.sy 5 

Council of Students  
Affairs 

council-stu@hama-univ.edu.sy 6 

Council for Scientific 
Affairs and Scientific 

Research 

council-sci@hama-univ.edu.sy 7 

Directorate of Scientific 
Allocation 

follow@hama-univ.edu.sy 8 

Workers   Affairs worker@hama-univ.edu.sy 9 

Students Affairs student@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Engineering Affairs engineering@hama-univ.edu.sy 1 

Information and 
Communication 

ict@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Statistics and Planning planing@hama-univ.edu.sy 13 

Cultural and International 
Relations 

cultural@hama-univ.edu.sy 14 

Internal Control control@hama-univ.edu.sy 15 

Law Affairs law@hama-univ.edu.sy 16 

Full -  time and Scientific 
Research 

 
Sci.allocation.dpt@hama-univ.edu.sy 

 

17 

Press Office press@hama-univ.edu.sy 18 
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University City city-univ@hama-univ.edu.sy 19 

Supplies and Contracts contract@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Department of                  
Transport 

transport@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Development and Quality quality@hama-univ.edu.sy 11 

Scientific Research and 
Graduate Studies 

high-edu.dpt@hama-univ.edu.sy 
 

13 

University Journal magazine@hama-univ.edu.sy 14 

Directorate  of  
Administrative         
Development 

admin-dev@hama-univ.edu.sy 15 

 

 

Note: 

 Enter the email  

Login to the link  :   webmail.hama-univ.edu.sy 

Enter your username 

Enter your password 

Can activate the program  Microsoft Outlook  according to settings  

Server in box:  in.hama-univ.edu.sy 

Server outgoing mail Internet service provider for college  

Please check the directorate of information systems and 

communications for any inquiry. 
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